
June 25th, 2015

Notice Of Meeting

You are invited to attend the Planning Committee Meeting to be held on Wednesday, 8th July
2015 at 10:00 am in  the Boardroom Monaghan Row Newry. 

The Members of the Planning Committee are:-

Chair:                 Councillor J Tinnelly

Vice Chair:         Councillor W Clarke

Members:           Councillor M Larkin                                       Councillor M Ruane

                            Councillor V Harte                                         Councillor D McAteer

                            Councillor K Loughran                                  Councillor L Devlin

                            Councillor M Murnin                                      Councillor G Craig

                            Councillor H McKee                                       Councillor P Brown



Agenda

(1) Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks.

(2) Declarations of Interest.

Minutes for Consideration and Adoption

(3) Minutes of Planning Committee Meeting held on Wednesday 10
June 2015.  (Attached).
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Development Management

(4) Schedule of planning applications for determination - 8 July
2015.  (Attached).

Please click on the link below which will take you to the Planning Portal - this will allow you to
view the supporting documents for each planning application.

http://epicpublic.planningni.gov.uk/PublicAccess/zd/zdApplication/application_searchform.aspx

The Schedule of Applications for 8 July 2015 is attached and lists the following planning
applications:-

P/2005/2717/F - Mr Brian Quinn, lands adjacent and to the rear of Nos. 26-48a
Dundalk Road Crossmaglen - erection of residential development.  (Officer
report attached - recommendation APPROVAL).
P/2013/0351/F - Kyle McElroy, lands approx. 100m south west of 24 Divernagh
Road, Bessbrook, Newry - erection of 2 No. broiler breeder poultry houses.  
(Officer report attached - recommendation APPROVAL).
P/2015/0028/LBC - Newry and Mourne District Council, external refurbishment
works to Newry Town Hall.  (Officer report attached - recommendation
CONSENT).
R/2015/0011/A - Mark Murnin - Shop sign at Paddy Kellys.  (Officer report
attached - recommendation CONSENT).
P/2014/0217/F - Mr Paul McAteer, 77m south west of No. 56 Chapel Road,
Ballyholland - erection of agricultural building and four silo tanks to provide
feedstock for existing farm business.  (Officer report attached -
recommendation APPROVAL).

http://epicpublic.planningni.gov.uk/PublicAccess/zd/zdApplication/application_searchform.aspx
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P-2005-2717 - Brian Quinn.pdf Page 13

P-201300351 - Kyle McIlroy.pdf Page 32

P-2015-0028 - NMD Council.pdf Page 43

R-2015-0011 - Mark Murnin.pdf Page 51

P-2014-0217 - Paul McAteer.pdf Page 56

For Noting

(5) Action Sheet of the Members' Briefing Panel Meeting held on
Tuesday 23 June 2015.  (Attached).
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(6) Mark H Durkan MLA, Minister of the Environment, re:
consultation response on planning application P/2013/0434/F -
Proposed Ferry Terminal at Greencastle, Co. Down.  (Attached).

Planning Application - Ferry Terminal at Greencastle.pdf Page 73

Conferences/Events

(7) Agenda NI - Northern Ireland Planning Conference on Tuesday
29 September 2015 in the Grand Opera House Belfast - fee £150
plus VAT.  (Details attached).

Councillors McKee, Craig and Murnin were appointed to attend this
Conference at the Regulatory and Technical Services Committee Meeting
held on Wednesday 17 June 2015.
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Invitees
Cllr. Terry Andrews terry.andrews@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Naomi Bailie naomi.bailie@nmandd.org

Cllr. Patrick Brown patrick.brown@nmandd.org

Cllr. Robert Burgess robert.burgess@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Stephen Burns stephen.burns@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Michael Carr michael.carr@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. charlie casey charlie.casey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Patrick Clarke patrick.clarke@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Garth Craig garth.craig@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Dermot Curran dermot.curran@downdc.gov.uk

Mr. Eddie Curtis eddie.curtis@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Laura Devlin laura.devlin@downdc.gov.uk

Ms. Louise Dillon louise.dillon@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Geraldine Donnelly geraldine.donnelly@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sean Doran sean.doran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sinead Ennis sinead.ennis@nmandd.org

Cllr. Cadogan Enright cadogan.enright@downdc.gov.uk

Mr. John Farrell john.farrell@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Gillian Fitzpatrick gillian.fitzpatrick@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr. Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr. Valerie Harte valerie.harte@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Harry Harvey harry.harvey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Terry Hearty terry.hearty@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. David Hyland david.hyland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Liz Kimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org

Cllr. Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Mr. Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Kate Loughran kate.loughran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Kevin Mc Ateer kevin.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr. Colin Mc Grath colin.mcgrath@downdc.gov.uk

Collette McAteer collette.mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Anthony McKay anthony.mckay@nmandd.org

Cllr. Harold McKee harold.mckee@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Ms. Heather Mckee heather.mckee@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Roisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org

Cllr. Mark Murnin mark.murnin@nmandd.org

Mrs. Aisling Murray aisling.murray@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Barra O Muiri barra.omuiri@nmandd.org



Cllr. Pol O'Gribin pol.ogribin@nmandd.org

Mr. Canice O'Rourke canice.orourke@downdc.gov.uk

Ms. Patricia Oakes patricia.oakes@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Brian Quinn brian.quinn@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Henry Reilly henry.reilly@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Michael Ruane michael.ruane@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. David Taylor david.taylor@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Jarlath Tinnelly jarlath.tinnelly@nmandd.org

Cllr. William Walker william.walker@nmandd.org

Mrs. Marie Ward marie.ward@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Clarke William william.clarke@downdc.gov.uk
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